Services Plan/Pack Charges Other Charges Total

Mobile 9910899221 ` 549.0 ` 1612.0 ` 2161.00

Taxes (GST) ` 98.82 ` 290.16 ` 388.98

This month's charges ` 2549.98

Last bill amount - - ` 1846.70

Payment made1 - - - ` 1846.70

Total  (Incl. Taxes) ` 2549.98

Total : Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty Nine Rupees and Ninety Eight Paise Only

Changes This Month

Services Details Total

Additional usage

Mobile: 9910899221 ISD Usage 1843.16

Mobile: 9910899221 IR Usage 59.00

Check invoices for more details Above charges are inclusive of taxes

Bills & Payments Summary

[...]

Bill Period 02 Aug 2025-01 Sep 2025

Bill NO MF2606I003197289

Adjustment 0.00

Bill Date 03 Sep 2025

Due date 13 Sep 2025

Credit limit 42000

Security deposit 0.0

This Month's Charges Charges (` )

Rental Charges 549.00

Usage 1612.00

Taxes 388.98

Total Amount ` 2549.98

Total:Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty Nine Rupees and Ninety Eight Paise Only

Detailed breakup of these charges can be found on next page

Send payment to

102-102002459.POST@mairtel

Scan & pay via any UPI Apps
Powered by

For Bharti Airtel Limited

Vasim Unissa S,

Head - Experience Operations (VP)